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%
HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable

p—— The optimized HDMI cable is specially designed for the

latest HDMI version. The HDMI Ethernet Channel technology
- consolidates video, audio, and data streams into a single HDMI

cable, and enables high-speed networking at up to 100 Mb/
sec. Audio Return Channel allows an HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner
to send audio data "upstream" to a surround audio system. Imaging 3D via
HDMI and support all HDTV formats including 480p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p and
4K (4096 x 2160). In addition to RGB color and x.v.Color, it supports for three
additional color spaces (sYCC60, Adobe RGB, and Adobe YCC601), enabling to
deliver better accurate color on an HDTV.

Specification:

* HDMI type A male to Mini HDMI type C male cable

* Connector: Gold Plated

* Color: Black

* OD: 6.0MM

* HDMI M 19P Solder Type, Insulation: Black, Shell Gold Plated

* Mini HDMI M 19P Solder Type, Insulation: Black, Shell Gold Plated

* Cable:
- CH0021-24: (30AWG*IPR+AL)*4C+(30AWG*IPR+EAM)*IC+30AWG*4C+EA
- CH0025: (28AWG*|PR+AL)*4C+(30AWG*IPR+EAM)*IC+30AWG*4C+EA
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Electrica

| Test:

%

1. 100% Test (Open, Short, Mis Wire)
2. Contact Resistance: 3 ohm max.

3. Insulation Resistance: 10M ohm min.
4. Hi-Pot Test: DC 300V/10ms
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Packaging Information:

1))t

14+0.3

Fﬂ

32.74#0.3

Model
Name
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Packing
Weight

Q'ty

Carton
Weight

Carton
Dimension

EAN Code

CHO0021

100cm

15mm

0.057kg

140pcs

500x320x210 mm|9.0kgs

4260113573273

CHO0022

150cm

20mm

0.075kg

100pcs

500x320x210 mm|8.5kgs

4260113573280

CH0023

200cm

30mm

0.091kg

80pcs

500x320x210 mm|8.3Kgs

4260113573297

CH0024

300cm

40mm

0.13%kg

60pcs

500x320x210 mm|8.8kgs

4260113573303

CHO0025

500cm

50mm

0.213kg

40pcs

500x320x210 mm|9.5kgs

4260113573310
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