

Art No. CH0021 to CH0025

# **HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable**



The optimized HDMI cable is specially designed for the latest HDMI version. The HDMI Ethernet Channel technology consolidates video, audio, and data streams into a single HDMI cable, and enables high-speed networking at up to 100 Mb/

sec. Audio Return Channel allows an HDMI-connected TV with a built-in tuner to send audio data "upstream" to a surround audio system. Imaging 3D via HDMI and support all HDTV formats including 480p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p and 4K (4096 x 2160). In addition to RGB color and x.v.Color, it supports for three additional color spaces (sYCC60, Adobe RGB, and Adobe YCC601), enabling to deliver better accurate color on an HDTV.

#### **Specification:**

- HDMI type A male to Mini HDMI type C male cable
- Connector: Gold Plated
- Color: Black
- OD: 6.0MM
- HDMI M 19P Solder Type, Insulation: Black, Shell Gold Plated
- Mini HDMI M 19P Solder Type, Insulation: Black, Shell Gold Plated
- Cable:
  - CH0021-24: (30AWG\*IPR+AL)\*4C+(30AWG\*IPR+EAM)\*IC+30AWG\*4C+EA
  - CH0025: (28AWG\*IPR+AL)\*4C+(30AWG\*IPR+EAM)\*IC+30AWG\*4C+EA



\* The specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice. \*All trade names referenced are the registered namework of their respective owners.







Art No. CH0021 to CH0025

# **HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable**

#### **Electrical Test:**

- 1. 100% Test (Open, Short, Mis Wire)
- 2. Contact Resistance: 3 ohm max.
- 3. Insulation Resistance: 10M ohm min.
- 4. Hi-Pot Test: DC 300V/10ms

## **Pin Assignment**





## **Packaging Information:**

Model	L	Т	Packing	Q'ty	Carton	Carton	EAN Code
Name			Weight		Dimension	Weight	
CH0021	100cm	15mm	0.057kg	140pcs	500x320x210 mm	9.0kgs	4260113573273
CH0022	150cm	20mm	0.075kg	100pcs	500x320x210 mm	8.5kgs	4260113573280
CH0023	200cm	30mm	0.091kg	80pcs	500x320x210 mm	8.3Kgs	4260113573297
CH0024	300cm	40mm	0.139kg	60pcs	500x320x210 mm	8.8kgs	4260113573303
CH0025	500cm	50mm	0.213kg	40pcs	500x320x210 mm	9.5kgs	4260113573310

RoHS





\* The specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice. \*All trade names referenced are the registered namework of their respective owners.